
 

Sun Flower Insurance Brokers Ltd.  

Room 1105-08, Hing Yip Commercial Centre, Nos.282, Des Voeux Road Central, H.K. 
www.sunflowerVIP.com   www.sunflowerMPF.com 

新華保險顧問有限公司 
香港德輔道中 282 號興業商業中心 1105-08 室 

Tel : 2521 1881  Fax : 2521 1919 

Updated: 19/11/2020 Contact List WhatsApp : 6822 9128 

 

Raymond Tong 

湯承芬先生 

C.E.O. 

行政總裁 

raymond@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9628 

 Personal & Commercial Insurance Division   

Alice Leung 

梁美玉小姐  

 

Office Package, Business Package, Contractor All Risks, 
Employees’ Compensation, Property insurance, Public Liability,  
Group Personal Accident, Building Owners’ Corporation Liability  

辦公室 / 店鋪綜合保險、工程保險、僱員保險、財產保險、公眾責任保險、 

團體意外保險、建築物管理綜合保險 

 

Marine Cargo & Pleasure Craft Insurance (Quotation & Renewal Placing) 

貨運保險, 遊艇第三者及遊艇全保 (報價及續保事宜) 

 

alice@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9612 

 

 

 

marine@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

 

Chung Wai Yee 

鍾慧意小姐 

Contractor All Risks for (Residential / Office / Retail Shop) 
Short Term Public Liability, Short Term Personal Accident 

裝修工程保險(家居/ 辦公室/ 店鋪)、短期公眾責任保險、短期意外保險 

 

Personal Insurance (Home, Domestic Helper, Personal Accident, Golf etc.) 

個人保險 (家居、家傭、個人意外、高爾夫球保險等) 

Endorsement Placing (Except Motor, Medical & Travel)  
保險批單更改及跟進（汽車、醫療及旅遊保險除外） 

 

yee@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 31849617 

Esther Cheng 

鄭嘉欣小姐 

 

Motor (Private, Commercial Vehicle, Super Cars, Classic Cars, Motor Cycle 
Quotation & Renewal Placing) 

汽車保險 (私家車、商用車、超級跑車、古董車、電單車, 報價及續保事宜) 

 

esther@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9638 

Steven Yu 
余毓忠先生 

Travel (Single / Annual, Business, Working Holiday, 
Overseas Student Protection, Cruise) 

單次及全年旅遊、商務旅遊、工作假期、海外留學生、郵輪假期 

travel@sunflowergroup.com.hk  

Direct Line : 3184 9681 

 Medical, Professional & Financial Division  

Heather Tong 
湯曉彤小姐 

 
 
 
 
Ellan So 

蘇雪琪小姐 

 
Jessica Poon 

潘慧嫻小姐 

Products Liability and Credit Insurance, Professional Indemnity, Director & Officer 
Liability (Quotation & Renewal Placing) 

產品責任保險及信用保險、專業彌償保險、董事及高級行政人員責任保險 

Group Medical & Individual Medical Insurance, High Net-worth Medical 
團體及個人醫療保險, 大額醫療保險 (報價及續保事宜) 

 

Personal Assistant to Heather Tong 

湯曉彤小姐私人助理 

 
Sales support (Group Medical & Individual Medical Insurance, Quotation & 
Renewal Placing) 

銷售支援 (團體及個人醫療保險, 報價及續保事宜) 

 

heather@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9639 

 

 

 

htsec@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9637 

 

jessica@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9623 

 MPF & Life Division  

Steven Yu 

余毓忠先生 

Sales support for MPF & Life 

強積金及人壽保險 - 銷售支援 
steven@sunflowergroup.com.hk  

Direct Line : 3184 9681 

 Customer Services claims@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Lobo Lo 

盧寶儀小姐 

 
Winnie Hui 

許銘心小姐 

 
Hour Leung 

梁烯彤小姐 

Claim notification & services                        

理賠通知及索償服務  

 
Renewal notification & enquiry 

續保通知及續保查詢服務 

 
Debit Note Issuance  

追單 / 跟單 

 

lobo@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9601 

 

renew@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9613 

 

billing@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9618 

 Accounts Department  

Fanny Lee 

李笑華小姐 

 
Elsa Wong 

王英 小姐                 

Accounting enquiry and support 

帳戶查詢及支援 

 
Official receipt issuing, Monthly statement & Commission payment 

收據簽發、月結單及佣金發放 

fanny@sunflowergroup.com.hk 

Direct Line : 3184 9678 

 

elsa@sunflowergroup.com.hk  

Direct Line : 3184 9679 
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